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Alarcén Ramirez Jorge Luis jorge alarcon 20@live.com.mx
2 |Alonso Serrano Patricio patricio.alonso@cns.gob.mx el
®
= — Il Y
| 3 |Amaro Gonzédlez | Cecilia de Montserrat ammw@pmcal‘m—%%@’f@‘ﬂw
cec ig.omnool d)- loca peketes
" 4 | Aranda Piedra Rafael Antonio | alisen.guevedo@sf.loca
Ya ?})Cr(ﬂ/a Yaney o 3@5)1’7#:/'6{"” ) >
5 |Arizmendi |Lépez Armando armamento_coe@hotmail.com
Vi =1
5| 6 |Arizmendi |Peifia Blanca lvonne pedro.aviles@pf.local / /
arison QJ@ b atone L comn Wiise / =
. 7 |Arrevillaga | Cabrera Armando armando.arrevillage@pf.local /;
Ay vtilnsecabirera oy o /
= — LANELI 2 ) l
8 |Avyala Flores Grisel Jacqueline delfin_g@livé.com.mx J 7o
© =\
9 |Becerril Cerén Hugo hugo becerril@hotmail.com M
o
. | 10 Beltran Beltran Sandra Rocio pedro.aviles@pf.local N AES :
SandVivx - a0 @ hetma') com { &
% | 11 |Bermude2. | Barrera Francisco pedro.aviles@pf.local ")
, becbac Qme@\w&.\o W X ;
. 12 | Bernal Romero Rogelio pedro.aviles@pf.local ) -
iDFA—'l n O izczr’)‘ﬁ 2{7@ c]vr')'!'rnA(}t i ’r,(’ﬂ’\m
& 13 | Berrones | Aguirre David david.berrones@cns.gob.mx R L
dav. A prccone s aguirrmé’ S AN UL V
14 | Borgonio Bafios José Arturo borber@hotmail.com ¢ /
15 | Bretdn Lozada Javier Alejandro pedro.aviles@pf.local
16 | Bucio Ortega Daniel jorge 01@hotmail.com
. 17 | Cacique Servin Radl rcacis@hotmail.com .
18 | Camero Valdés Victor Manuel vmvaldezc@gmail.com (/
19 | Cano Raya German Alberto german _c 2@hotmail.com
? Sv'rm'zn('r-ln.v..XEf@7 Voboo (om _mX
" 20 | Cardona Garcia Juan Moisés gremio69@hotmail.com
- 21 | Carranza Andrade Ismael pedro.aviles@pf.local
(SCa0nIH@ amail-con
22 | Castellanos | Espinaga Daniel Alberto pedro.aviles@pf.local
_ OO\V-‘\”cv’)Xl e, \nohnai[- (Cr)
23 | Castillo Felipe Miguel Angel i —casti X,
Bl r
M1 m‘ ..(anh"'c. C &, Cns - Jﬂ\:a WS VS
® 24 | Cervantes |Gonzdlez Karina Lucelin karRydye28@hotmail.com
N
25 | Chavez Solano Gustavo ges-frances@hotmail.com
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Salinas

/ N

s | 26 |Chimal Alan Saul | alan.chimal@pf.local ‘%/
»| 27 |Coronel Gonzalez Ricardo rcoronelg@yahoo.com.mx %
28 | Cortés Vidaur Edgar pedro.aviles@pf.local 7
29 | Cruz Mufioz Jose armamento_coe@hotmail.com
AN A
30 | Cruz Salas Félix felix.cruz@pf.local %"
? - ,
o | 31 |Cruz Villalba | Alfredo Miguel alfamc@gmail.com %
32 |Cuevas Urbina Ana Maria ana_cul2@hotmail.com - M
k Ana. tupuas(o et vecal. vl
33 |delaCruz |Hernandez |Eduardo pedro.aviles@phc/)cal
34 | Dominguez |Tapia Mario Eric pedro.aviles@pf.local
" 35 | Elizalde Cervantes | Ma. del Pilar maria.elizalde@pf.local //’\\\ ///;éd
36 |Escalante |Castillo Patricia pedro.aviles@pf.local /U/
/
) 37 | Espadin Dominguez | Alejandro aespa2@yahoo.com ’ '\\ \
Anastacio . = »)
38 |Estrada Ventura Leopoldo pedro.aviles@pf.local
39 | Evangelio Medina Alejandro Cayto pedro.aviles@pf.local
40 | Fernandez |Flores Ricardo Argenis ricardoargenis@hotmail.com
o | 41 |Flores Roldén Ivonne ivonne.flores@cns.gob.mx _
_1@;:-\;\ &/\V (s &
R 42 | Flores Pérez Saul saul.flores@cns.gob.mx
- 43 | Fonseca Galvez Magal‘} fonse.@\@hotmail.com
fenoe . BiE@hobraitl. Com
. 44 | Franco Sevilla Norma norma.franco@pf.local
45 | Galvan Pérez Denis ¢ pedro.aviles@pf.local
? denysaalian (g il coor
46 | Garcia Lépez Nancy nancy’ chabi44@hotmdil.com
¢ Nty ¢ h(xg’( 511Gk ,h)_(orv;
47 | Garcia Lazo Juan ayoria_sifrit@hotmail.com
£
48 | Garcia Valencia Verdnica Abigail moan868 @hotmail.com
* 'Musg:of( @Cns.\a)o‘a‘ma
_ | 49 | Garcia Olvera Maria del Rocio rocio.gaolll@gmail.com
iﬁrso lffygja/»f—f"ﬁﬁfigﬁuaz”’ Ernesto pedro.aviles@pf.local
" 51 | Gémez Barcena3 |José Alberto gomez.barcenas@gmail.com %
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52 |Gomez de la Parra |José Alfonso poncho.gom@hotmail.com
53 | Gonzaga Oalma Oscar direcciongeneralderescate @hotmail.com
{
o | 23 Gonzalez Velasco Ursula Yissel armamento _coe@hotmail.com M
o 55 | Gonzélez Ramirez Elda Guadalupe elda.gonzalezr@pf.local ' ,\\%
56 | Gonzélez Sandoval | Ariadna Lyl ariadna.gonzalez@pf.local. -
57 | Gonzdlez Miralrio Agustin agustin120883@yahoo.es
58 | Gonzélez Loza Araceli pedro.aviles@pf.local ﬂ?
Picodh @l 2% ng\mo Cmmny ==%
59 |Granados |Olvera Elmi Lilian elmigranados@gmail.com 4
60 |Hernandez |Romero Thalia hernandezthaliad6@gmail.com
61 |Hernandez |Flores Juan Miguel flores hdz@gmail.com
62 |Herndndez |Camacho |Jorge jorge 01@hotmail.com
/4
" 63 | Herndandez |Santiago Bentura Comando_z @live.com.mx W ,
V- .
4 | 64 Herndndez |Alanis Enrique falanis_1029@hotmail.com / \
’ . H 1 4
alanis102a@laotmai b ¢om N
. 65 | Hernandez |Ramos Julieta julieta.hernandez@pf.local \,C_:.L >
AL NGO . Com -/)/7 /
p | 66 |Herndndez | Moreno Oscar Ernesto oscar.hernandezm @pf.local //%
" 67 | Hernandez |Falcén Isaac Vetzcani dahim isa@hotmail.com /., 43//
/] ok L
i a4
" 68 | Hernandez |Beltran Victor Hugo Victor.beltran@cns.gob.mx ,&M
& 69 |Herndndez |Zane Rosa de Lima aide.castillo@pf.local ~‘<] i —
Zad th _h3 Bhotmail. com ‘@W -
70 | Hernandez |Zepeda José Elias elias_nizi@yahoo.com.mx
\
s 71 |Hernandez |Lucero Ana Magali pedro.aviles@pf.local . W
v o0 ol M@ ool pm | 2
72 |Hernandez |Quifonez |Dulce Celeste berydul@hotmail.com </
73 |Herrera Sanchez Silvia Alejandra alexi§1108 @hotmail.com \
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7
4 (3‘}(( Gc (C‘CL"C‘A o

Ibaiiez Martinez Maria Alejandra maria.ibanez@pf.local '
1 75 | Landin Lépez José Arturo pedro.aviles@pf.local
Ceda) Q? TEN e cumIME s
76 | Lara Garcia Néstor Maximo max_spinn€o07 @hotmail.com
77 | Macias Gonzalez Gerardo Giovani g _gmg@hotmail.com é %
78 | Marquez Hernandez |Manuel manuel _marguez77 @hotmail.com
meacel - nelirz\ne naw\e z @ Neh a0 (O ,J‘&%Q
79 | Marquez Del Pozo Marco Antonio marco.mgz@gmail.com
80 | Martinez Martinez Félix felix_martinezmartinez@hotmail.com //_’ /
Isﬁ’)//), M N\LA(a M w:@ VOAOO . (0o ML Ve Lwirs flogrve
81 | Martinez Silva Sandra pedro.aviles@pf.local
- - //\ A e
82 | Martinez Villanueva |Alma Rosa pedro.aviles@pf.local \/\D-L \ / / (/
Rena Ao | i ma lanar ot Lan (M
83 | Martinez Hernandez | Victor direcciongeneralderescate@hotmail.com i 2
84 | Matus Camarena |Rodolfo Giovani rodolfo.matus@pf.local
85 | Maya Vega Felipe felipemaya75@gmail.com 5 !4
86 | Méndez Cortez Erik emcblood@hotmail.com /6“-—*
87 | Mendoza Alvarez Perla Esther pedro.aviles@pf.local
88 | Mendoza Gutiérrez Lilia Itzel itzelmegu@hotmail.com
89 | Meneses Valladares |Eduardo Eder eduardo.meneses@cns.gob.mx M
90 | Mondragén | Pérez lgnacio Esteban pedro.aviles@pf.local
91 | Monroy Lépez Bertha Montserrat bertha.monroy@pf.local Sggu
~ 92 | Montes Pérez Miriam Serena @W / W
Smontex1A & ho MOLT(~(OV\ '
93 | Montoya Rosas Oscar Daniel pecarmoenteya@ensgot @
5Cai - Montoya r@(’ﬂs.%nl‘).w\x 7= =
94 | Montoya Soria Fernando ref u2@hotmail.com
X HC"’J?VW T G\“ﬂ < Emende cricskorrfiace ‘/@" botomins /. Com
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95 | Mora Portillo Cinthia Gamile gamici@hotmail.com %
i ]
96 | Morales Saavedra Martin Rodolfo mrmorales _s@hotmail.com A/ : I
97 | Morales ‘ Sanchez Victor Daniel gbpvictormorales@gmail.com m&
( Ay
98 | Morales Vargas Mauricio mauricio.7713@hotmail.com Z
99 | Morales Ramirez Ismael pedro.aviles@pf.local ‘
) 7

100 | Morales Blas Zoraima pedro.aviles@pf.local 4 7@%%

20U A yova les @{) t(X‘bl
101 | Moran Garcia Laura laura.moran@pf.local 71
102 | Negrete Andrade David adabi@hotmail.com ' 2

O\OC\‘O\ 6@ \f\o\'%m\_com ’/)%r

103 | Nieves Garcia Abel abeinievesgarcia@gmail.com 4

f:!:_e( nt cted (P Guna.\, cding /A/é) /L/
104 | Olivia Lépez Santiago pedro.aviles@pf.loca 1
105 | Olvera Martinez Francisco francisco.olveram@cns.gob.mx
106 | Palacios Galicia Maria Irene pedro.aviles@pf.local >

(oo Palaces 280\ ahao. Com
107 | Pérez Ortega Alberto albertojon1608 @hotmail.com &
108 | Pérez Ceniceros | Nguyen Antonio xmenapc 2011 @hotmail.com
109 | Pérez Mercado Miguel Angel psic_miguelangelpm@yahoo.com.mx
110 | Pérez Turcio Efrén Osvaldo dc.mantenimiento@cns.gob.mx W'M
111 | Pérez Hernandez | Crisanto pedro.aviles@pf.local
112 | Pineda Arenas Abe paabel@live.com
113 | Prado Ortega Guadalupe Azalia pedro.aviles@pf.local l
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paguni8l@hotmail.com

115 | Ramirez Sanchez Juan Martin riy740@gmail.com %
116 | Ramirez Hernandez |Jonhatan Adan Jon rmacho@yahoo.com -
117 | Ramos Herndandez |Hugo hugo.ramos@cns.gob.mx
118 | Reyes del Rio Teresa Nayeli pedro.aviles@pf.local L:‘ Q;*J
L
119 | Rincdn Acosta José Alberto hombredivinoyperfecto@hotmail.com
120 | Rios Garcia Alfredo lobo 67@live.com
121 |Rios Mondragdn | Victor Alfonso vico84rios@hotmail.com
i
122 | Rios Calderén Adriana rica851226@hotmail.com %
123 | Rivera Ponce Omar direcciongeneralderescate@hotmail.com
124 | Robles Contreras | Miriam Irais miriam123@hotmail.com
125 |Rocha Basilio Miguel Neyshell neyshell rocha@hotmail.com
126 |Rodriguez |Vargas Noé vargas noe@hotmail.com
127 | Rodriguez |Robles Eric eric.rodriguez.robles@gmail.com %
128 | Rojas Acosta José Daniel jrojasaco@gmail.com
129 [ Romero Pérez Gerardo Jesus susej.rpl2@gmail.com } 6
130 | Romero Judrez Pedro Jesus pedro.aviles@pf.local /4
peém.laueu@?f laca o
131 | Ruiseco Gutiérrez Rafael S = 7/
Py US CCO 9‘@ /16’1761@/4(‘(/}()’ -‘%
132 |Ruiz Gonzalez | Alfonso alfonsoruizg@yahoo.com.mx . :‘ {
a{ peveallity /
133 | Samano Martinez Fabiola Consuelo pedro.aviles@pf.local e/
134 |Sanchez Ortiz Brisa Simandra krakerjack@hotmail.com vl
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135 |Sanchez Herndndez |José jose.sanchezher@pf.local Eyé
136 |Sanchez Hilario Oscar os_kryn@hotmail.com
137 | Sanchez Lopez Luis Antonio 31.60.98@gmail.com
138 |Sanchez Servin Luz Angélica ing.sanchezservin@gmail.com w
139 | Sanchez Peralta Israel lvan , pedro.aviles@pf.local Dc:selufsg O
era\ta Sanckez | szl Bage sk . /
140 |Sanchez Herndandez |Rubén pedro.aviles@pf.local AW
YuCan SQE yahoo -com iy
141 |Santana Ortiz Marco Antonio pedro.aviles@pf.local
142 | Santiago Jiménez Ernesto armamento _coe@hotmail.com
f
143 |Segura Roa Adrian asr.pfp@hotmail.com %
Q5901 A
144 | Solis Uribe Raul Antonio antoniosolisu@hotmail.com
145 | Sosa Gudino Erika erika.sosa@pf.local
146 | Straffon Morales Jesus ism6904 @hotmail.com
147 | Tecuapacho | Pérez José jose.tecuapacho.perez@gmail.com
148 | Tena Granados | Sergio pedro.aviles@pf.local
149 |Tovilla Vazquez Jairo flechal440@yahoo.com.mx %
150 | Trueba Quifiénez |Omar trueba.omar@gmail.com
== )
151 | Valdivia Nicolas Narciso pedro.aviles@pf.local %
152 |Vargas Castro Benjamin pedro.aviles@pf.local _(W&F
%CU\VL'Wg el )C)N'CIOF\ @Q\AC/XWY\O N .coun _
153 | Vazquez Espejel Erik Christian erikvazquez682 @gmail.com =
154 | Vega Magafa Itzel Alejandra Ivegamagana@gmail.com
155 | Velazquez |[Serrano Marco Antonio marco.velazquez0025@gmail.com
156 |Velazquez |Juarez Alan pedro.aviles@pf.local

@A ‘_./'f?;":.l~
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‘ 157 | zarate

Pérez ' Alvaro Emmanuel vmartinez@yahoo.com.mx ‘ '
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